
University of Patanjali, Haridwar 

Merit No. 

Note : Date of Submission of all desired documents (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, and fees** for 
admission: 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025 

1 

* All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax 

|Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate. 

"Fees will be accepted only by debit card/ credit card or online mode. Fees deposited at the time of admission in B.Sc. 

Biological Science for one semester is Rupees 65,875/ 

4 

5 

6 
7 

Provisional Merit List for admission to Academic Session 2025-26 

Name of the course B.Sc. Biological Science 

8 

Application Form No. 
|CC2500000023 
CC2500000177 

CC2500000239 

CC2500000319 
|CC2500000396 

|CC2500000795 

Name 

RIDDHI MISHRA 
ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY 

SONALI SINGH 

DIYA KANYAL 

BHAAVYA JHA 

KOTE SWATHI 
SOMYA TIWARI 

SHRUTI YADAV 

RAJNEESH MISHRA 

LOKENDRA SINGH 

Father's Name 

PRATHVI SINGH 

HAYAT SINGH 

VIKAS JHA 

Page 1 of 1 

KOTE SANTOSH 

ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI 

SHARWAN KUMAR YADAV 

Note: Date of Submission of all desired documents (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, 
|fees"* for admission :25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025 

and 

' All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax 
Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate. 

* Fees will be accepted only by debit card/ credit card or online mode. (Fees deposited at the time of admission in 

B.Sc. Biological Science for one semester is Rupees 65,875/ 

Pro-Vice Chancellor 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

