University of Patanjali, Haridwar

Provisional Merit List for admission to Academic Session 2025-26

Name of the course - B.Sc. Biological Science

Note : Date of Submission of all desired documents* (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, and fees** for admission : 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025

* All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate.

* Fees will be accepted only by debit card/ credit card or online mode. Fees deposited at the time of admission in B.Sc. Biological Science for one semester is Rupees 65,875/-

Merit No.	Application Form No.	Name	Father's Name
1	CC2500000023	RIDDHI MISHRA	RAJNEESH MISHRA
2	CC2500000177	ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY	LOKENDRA SINGH
3	CC2500000239	SONALI SINGH	PRATHVI SINGH
4	CC2500000319	DIYA KANYAL	HAYAT SINGH
5	CC2500000396	BHAAVYA JHA	VIKAS JHA
6	CC2500000795	KOTE SWATHI	KOTE SANTOSH
7		SOMYA TIWARI	ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI
8		SHRUTI YADAV	SHARWAN KUMAR YADAV

Note: Date of Submission of all desired documents* (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, fees' for admission: 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025

and

* Fees will be accepted only by debit card/ credit card or online mode. (Fees deposited at the time of admission in B.Sc. Biological Science for one semester is Rupees 65,875/-

Pro-Vice Chancellor

^{*} All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate.